
CLAYS FOR A CURE
2023 REGISTRATION PACKET

FRIDAY,  NOVEMBER 3 ,  2023
TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS 

Hosted by the Tampa Bay Chapter of Financial Executives International 

https://www.financialexecutives.org/Network/Chapters/Tampa-Bay/Home.aspx


Join fellow finance professionals for a day of
networking and fun at our annual Clays for a Cure
charity sporting clays event, hosted by the Tampa Bay
Chapter of Financial Executives International (FEI). 

Proceeds will benefit Bay Area Advisors to support
Moffitt Cancer Center. 

Not interested in shooting? The attendee-only rate lets
you get out of the office and join us for lunch catered
by Salt Block Catering. 

Tampa Bay Sporting Clays
10514 Ehren Cutoff
Land O'Lakes, FL, 34639  

LOCATION

Team of 4 shooters: $600 
Individual shooter: $175 
Attendee only: $25

COST

8:00 am        Registration
8:45 am         Safety Briefing
9:00 am        Shotgun Start
12:00 pm      Lunch & Awards 

SCHEDULE 
OF EVENTS 

http://mytbsc.com/


FRIDAY,  NOVEMBER 3 ,  2023
TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS 

Sponsorship
opportunities 

A table and signage at sponsored station 

Ample networking opportunities with attendees

Attendance for up to two representatives from your
team
Opportunity to raffle off prizes and collect business
cards 

Station sponsorship includes:  

Station Sponsor | $350

https://www.financialexecutives.org/Network/Chapters/Tampa-Bay/Home.aspx


Station Sponsor                 $350

Team of 4                            $600 

Individual Shooter             $175

Attendee Only                    $25

REGISTRATION
Please select the appropriate box to register yourself or your

foursome. You can register for all members of your foursome on
the next page.  

Protective eyewear

Minimum one gun per team.
One gun for every two
shooters, preferred. Gun
rentals are available. 
 
Competitive spirit 

WHAT TO
BRING 

Lunch catered by Salt Block 

Clays, ammunition & ear plugs

Golf car rental

Safety training 

REGISTRATION
INCLUDES



Contact Name:

Email Address:

Company Name:

Mailing Address:

City, State, Zip: 

  

Registration
deadlinE 
Oct. 31, 2023

Submit registration form to Denise Parker 
at sdeniseparker@yahoo.com 

or call (813) 494-9551

 

Team Member's Names:

 

Team Member's Emails: 

CONTACT INFORMATION

mailto:sdeniseparker@yahoo.com


       Mastercard          VISA         American Express        Discover 

PAYMENT OPTIONS

 Invoice

 Bill my credit card

FRIDAY,  NOVEMBER 3 ,  2023
TAMPA BAY SPORTING CLAYS 

For more information, contact a member of the sporting clays committee: 

Brady Diggs at brady@capitaltechsearch.com 
Brian Adamski at adamskib@westpointuw.com 
Robert Truman at rtruman@westpointuw.com 
Tim Kilkelly at tim.kilkelly@foundrycommercial.com

 

Katie Trott at katie.trott@foundrycommercial.com
Joanne Dempster at joannedempster6@gmail.com
Shirley Risen at sunshinerisen77@gmail.com
Mark Winkler at mwinkler@fcci-group.com
Chip Storm at cstorm@lockton.com

Cardholder's Name:

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Signature:

Registration
deadlinE 
Oct. 31, 2023

Submit registration form to Denise Parker 
at sdeniseparker@yahoo.com 

or call (813) 494-9551

 

https://www.financialexecutives.org/Network/Chapters/Tampa-Bay/Home.aspx
mailto:brady@capitaltechsearch.com
mailto:sunshinerisen77@gmail.com
mailto:sdeniseparker@yahoo.com
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